
9am-12pm

Full English Breakfast 
Grilled bacon, Pork Sausage, Fried Egg, Grilled Tomato, Baked beans,
Mushrooms, Hash brown, Black pudding, Toast 

Mini English Breakfast
Grilled Bacon, Pork Sausage, Fried egg, Grilled Tomato, Baked Beans,
Toast

Vegetarian Breakfast
Fried egg, Vegetarian Sausage, Mushroom, Grilled Tomato, Hashbrown,
Spinach, Baked Beans, Toast

Smashed Avocado on Toast
With wilted spinach and poached egg

Eggs Benedict 
Toasted english muffin topped with grilled bacon, poached egg and
hollandaise sauce

3 Egg Omelette 
With a variety of fillings (extra items 50p) 

American Pancakes 
With maple syrup and bacon or mixed fruit compote 

Breakfast Baps
1 item             2 item             3 item            (extra items £1.50 )

Beans on Toast

Poached Egg on Toast

Tea Cake or Toast and Jam

BREAKFAST
£10.50

£6.50

£10.00

£9.50

£9.00

£5.50

£7.50

£4.25 £5.00 £5.75

£5.00

£5.00

£4.00

Please tell our staff if you have any allergies                                                  Gluten Free & Vegan Options Available



LUNCH from 12Pm

Please tell our staff if you have any allergies                                                  Gluten Free & Vegan Options Available

Jacket Potato
Served with seasonal salad

Tuna Mayo

Cheese

Cheese and Beans

Prawn Marie Rose

£8.50

£6.50

£7.50

£9.50

Sides
Chips

Cheesy chips 

Salt and Pepper Chips

Loaded Chips

Mozzarella sticks

Side Salad

£3.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50

£2.00

Toasties
Served with seasonal salad

Ham and Cheese

Cheese and Onion

Ham, Cheese and Tomato

Cheese

£7.00

£6.00

£6.00

£5.50

Mains

Ham, Egg and Chips

Steak and Ale Pie 
Served with Chips and Peas

Vegan Burger 
Served with Salad and Chips

6oz Cheese Burger 
Served with Chips and Salad

Soup of the day 
Served with Crusty Bread

Cheese, Red Onion and Cherry 
Tomato Omelette with Rocket 

Sandwich Selection
All served with seasonal salad
Choice of sourdough baguette, bloomer 
or wrap                        (Add Soup £3.50)

Ham Salad Sandwich and English
Mustard 

Classic Cheese and Pickle 

Tuna and Sweetcorn

BBQ Chicken, Bacon and Cheese

Chicken and Herb Mayo

Fish Goujon Butty with TatareSauce 

£8.00

£7.50

£8.00

£10.00

£9.00

£9.50

£10.50

£14.50

£12.50

£14.50

£6.00

£7.00


