## 9AM-12PM

## BREAKFAST

Full English Breakfast £10.50 Grilled bacon, Pork Sausage, Fried Egg, Grilled Tomato, Baked beans, Mushrooms, Hash brown, Black pudding, Toast				
Mini English Breakfast £6.50 Grilled Bacon, Pork Sausage, Fried egg, Grilled Tomato, Baked Beans, Toast				
Vegetarian Breakfast£10.00Fried egg, Vegetarian Sausage, Mushroom, Grilled Tomato, Hashbrown, Spinach, Baked Beans, Toast				
Smashed Avocado on Toast£9.50With wilted spinach and poached egg				
Eggs Benedict £9.00 Toasted english muffin topped with grilled bacon, poached egg and hollandaise sauce				
3 Egg Omelette £5.50 With a variety of fillings (extra items 50p)				
American Pancakes£7.50With maple syrup and bacon or mixed fruit compote				
Breakfast Baps 1 item 2 item £4.25 £5.00	3 item <b>£5.75</b>	(extra items £1.50 )		
Beans on Toast	£5.00			
Poached Egg on Toast	£5.00			
Tea Cake or Toast and Jam	£4.00	MANOR WOOD		

## LUNCH —

## FROM 12PM

Sandwich SelectionAll served with seasonal saladChoice of sourdough baguette, bloomeror wrap(Add Soup £3.50)		
Ham Salad Sandwich and English Mustard	£8.00	
Classic Cheese and Pickle	£7.50	
Tuna and Sweetcorn	£8.00	
BBQ Chicken, Bacon and Cheese	£10.00	
Chicken and Herb Mayo	£9.00	
Fish Goujon Butty with TatareSauce $~$ $\pounds 9.50$		
Mains		
Ham, Egg and Chips	£10.50	
Steak and Ale Pie Served with Chips and Peas	£14.50	
Vegan Burger Served with Salad and Chips	£12.50	
6oz Cheese Burger Served with Chips and Salad	£14.50	
Soup of the day Served with Crusty Bread	£6.00	
Cheese, Red Onion and Cherry Tomato Omelette with Rocket	£7.00	

Served with seasonal salad	
Ham and Cheese	£7.00
Cheese and Onion	£6.00
Ham, Cheese and Tomato	£6.00
Cheese	£5.50
<b>Jacket Potato</b> Served with seasonal salad	
Tuna Mayo	£8.50
Cheese	£6.50
Cheese and Beans	£7.50
Prawn Marie Rose	£9.50
<b>Sides</b> Chips	£3.00
Cheesy chips	£4.00
Salt and Pepper Chips	£4.00
Loaded Chips	£4.00
Mozzarella sticks	£3.50
Side Salad	£2.00

Toasties

